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Electric- Shawn Dowe
sdowe@eastpointcity.org

Human Resources- Iris Jessie
ibjessie@eastpointcity.org

City Clerk- Keshia McCullough
kmccullough@eastpointcity.org 

Water Resources- Melissa Echevarria
mechevarria@eastpointcity.org

Economic Development- Maceo Rogers
jmrogers@eastpointcity.org

Communications- Michael Dimock (Interim)
mdimock@eastpointcity.org 

Planning & Community Development- Kimberly Smith
ksmith@eastpointcity.org 

Contracts & Procurement- Derman Lawrence (Interim)
dlawrence@eastpointcity.org
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Public Works- Jeff  Reeves
jreeves@eastpointcity.org 

Fire- Chief Corey Thornton
cthornton@eastpointcity.org 

Solid Waste- Robert Whitehead 
rwhitehead@eastpointcity.org

Police- Chief Shawn Buchanan
sbuchanan@eastpointcity.org 

Finance- Elizabeth Cartwright (Interim)
ecartwright@eastpointcity.org 

Municipal Court- Malcolm Mitchell
mlmitchell@eastpointcity.org 

Parks & Recreation- Shellord Pinkett
spinkett@eastpointcity.org 

Information Technology- Don Wellman
dwellman@eastpointcity.org
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404  551-4526

334-3626

240-2117

806-1056

474-1236

806-6649

551-4507

806-8156

(678 00-8083

551-4452

806-6752

902-2061

806-9447

474-3928

474-4188

806-6920



Office of Equity Inclusion and Empowerment - Frank
Whitfield Fwhitfield@EastPointCity.org 

(404) 474-1633


